-	
Porce	20445222
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	300183398433
(Address)	07/26/1001003019 **35.00
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIV 10 JUL 26 AM
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	VED
	FILED MI JUL 26 M SECRETARY OF S
Office Use Only	WEFSINE C

7/26/10

۲ 			<u> </u>	,,	
	1840 SOUTHWEST 2	stor's Name) 2 STRE	۰.	с -	
	<u>Міамі, FL 3314</u>	<u>5 - (30</u> :	5) 854-6000		
COR (if kno	PORATION NAME(S) own):	& DOC	CUMENT NUMBER(S	) OFFICE USE ONLY	
1.	CONROY ENTERPRISE	S, INC.	• • • •	<sup>°</sup> P07000044522	
-	(Corporation Name)		41 	(Document #)	
2.	(Corporation Name)			(Document #)	
3.	(Corporation Name)		, <u> </u>	(Document #)	
4.					
	(Corporation Name)			(Document #)	
	Walk-In Pick	up time	Certific	ed Copy	
		_	Photocopy Certific		
	NEW FILINGS	1 - 4j	AMENDMEN		
	Profit		Amendment		
	NonProfit		Resignation of R.A., C	Officer/Director	
	Limited Liability		Change of Registered	Agent	
	Domestication	$\checkmark$	Dissolution/Withdraw	al	
	Other		Merger		
		, F	REGISTRATION/		
. 0	THER FILINGS	<u> </u>	UALIFICATION		
	Annual Report		Foreign		
	Fictitious Name		Limited Partnership		
	Name Reservation		Reinstatement		
-			Trademark		
			Other	·····	

•

•

.

•

Examiner's Initials

æ.

## **ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION**

## OF

## SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE: FLORID CONROY ENTERPRISES, INC.

FILED

2010 JUL 26 M 1: 32

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following Articles of Dissolution to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: The name and address of this corporation is CONROY ENTERPRISES, INC., 187 Tollgate Branch, Longwood, Florida 32750.

SECOND: The date of the adoption of these Articles of Dissolution is July 22, 2010.

THIRD: The dissolution of the corporation was approved by shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.

FOURTH: The Articles of Dissolution shall be effective upon the filing with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 22 July 2010

## CONROY ENTERPRISES, INC.

Bv: Grady J. ésident



www.amerilawyer®.com

1840 CORAL WAY, 4<sup>111</sup> FLOOR, MIAMI, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700